RELACAO DOS SARGENTOS PARA INSPECAO DE SAUDE, NO PERIODO
DE 25/03/2023 A 20/05/2023 (DIAS UTEIS), CONFORME CALENDARIO PREVISTO NO
DECRETO N° 16.978/2017.

1° SARGENTOS PM

N/O RGPM NOME D. Prom.
L 10.9825-91 RAYFRAN PRADO DE MOURA 25/12/16
2 10.8387-89  LUIZ DE SOUSA LOPES 25/12/16
3 105020123-3 FRANCISCO FERREIRA LIMA 25/12/16
4 10.8537-89  JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DA SILVA 25/12/16
> 10.8590-89 CARLOS SERGIO CORREIA LIMA 25/12/16
6 10.10601-93 JERRY ADEMAR DOS SANTOS 25/12/16
7 10.11204-94 /ANTONIO GETULIO SILVA DE ARAUJO 25/06/17
8 101050774-5 |GEOVANIO JOSE DA SILVA 25/06/17

3° SARGENTOS PM

N/O RGPM NOME D. Prom.
L 10.8421-89 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS NEVES LIMA 18/10/17
2 10.14256-11 LUAN RODRIGO NUNES MAIA 30/05/19
3 10.14074-11 SAULO SOUSA MOURA 30/05/19
4 10.14546-11 MADSON DE CARVALHO COELHO 30/05/19
> 10.13803-09 ELSON MEDEIROS PINHEIRO 30/05/19
6 10.14575-11 JONAS MENDES SILVA 30/05/19
7 10.14281-11 JACKSON MACHADO DE CARVALHO 30/05/19
8 10.14072-11 PAULO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA BARROSO 30/05/19
9.

10.14021-09 YARA FERNANDA DE MORAES SANTOS 30/05/19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

10.13899-09

10.12620-00

10.14030-09

10.13778-09

10.14563-11

10.12408-00

10.12609-00

10.13990-09

10.14054-11

10.14488-11

10.14449-11

10.14034-08

10.13017-05

10.14357-11

10.13558-07

10.13523-07

10.14094-11

10.13868-09

10.14332-11

10.13684-09

10.10939-93

10.13022-05

10.14223-11

ARYELSON LIMA DE SOUZA

JEFFERSON MENDES DE MOURA

ELISAMA MARINHO DE SOUSA

MARCO AURELIO MORAO DA COSTA E SILVA
DANIEL BATISTA DOS SANTOS CORREIA
CRISTIANO JOSE DE BRITO

KELLY CRISTINE DE SOUSA MOREIRA SIQUEIRA
CRISTIANA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

JOSE GOMES UCHOA FILHO

JOAO ALVES PEREIRA NETO

CLEYTON GALENO DA COSTA

ANA CESARIA CAVALCANTE CRONEMBERGER
CRISTIANE MOURA SALES

JOACIR JADER ALVES SOARES

JULIO CEZAR DA SILVA ALMEIDA

JOSE ALVES DE BARROS NETO

JAMYS CAMPELO COSTA

MANOEL DO CARMO SOUSA NETO

MANOEL GOMES DE CARVALHO FILHO
CARLOS ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA

MILTON NOBRE SOBRINHO

DANUBIO RODRIGUES DE MACEDO

IOSEFH MACEDO E SILVA

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

10.13927-09

10.12577-00

10.14057-11

10.13446-05

10.13646-09

10.13993-09

10.14014-09

10.13949-09

10.14190-11

10.13206-05

10.13345-05

10.9865-91

10.13614-11

10.14105-11

10.12329-00

10.14472-11

10.14351-11

10.14073-11

10.13213-05

10.13387-05

10.13885-09

10.13098-05

10.13302-05

JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUES MARTINS

PATRICIA DE MORAIS ARAUJO

ANA CAROLINA CARDEAL DA SILVA

ALANY MOURA SANTOS

ELIAS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

LANA CRISTINA BARROS ASSUNCAO

THAISE DE CARVALHO COSTA

FRANCISCO LAYRTON PORTO CHAVES FILHO

LENILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA

ANDRE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

ROGERIO DE SENA SILVA

SILVIO CESAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

ENILDO BARBOSA SENA

JAERSON DE MACEDO REINALDO SILVA

CICERO JOSE DE SENA

IRIS MARIANA FIRMINO

KENNARD DA SILVA COSTA

EMANUEL FARIAS DA SILVA

RAFAEL FABRICIO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO SANTOS SILVA

ANDRE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ELDA REGINA SOUSA SANTOS

FRANCISCO CLAUDIO DA SILVA COSTA

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

10.13165-05

10.14122-11

10.14460-11

10.13305-05

10.9623-91

10.13747-09

10.10045-92

10.10228-92

10.9208-91

10.13877-09

10.12473-00

10.13707-10

10.13635-09

10.13092-05

10.13516-07

10.13925-09

10.10667-93

10.13979-09

10.13175-05

10.13721-09

10.13123-05

10.9599-91

10.9591-91

JOAO BOSCO FERREIRA CHAVES

ANTONIO WELLINGTON VIANA DA SILVA

LUCIANO DAVID DOS SANTOS GOMES

JOSIMAR LOPES DA SILVA

FRANCISCO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

FERNANDO BRAGA DE ARAUJO

CELSO SANTOS COSTA

MARCIA SAMARA SILVA OLIVEIRA BORGES

ANTONIO MARCOS DA SILVA SOUZA

FRANCISCO ANTONIO SOUSA DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO DA COSTA

ALEX SANDRO DE ANDRADE SANTOS
ANDERSON MIRANDA DE AZEVEDO
PEDRO VICTOR ROCHA LEITE
JUCELIA SERVULO

HAMILTON MADEIRA DA CRUZ
SALATIEL EVANGELISTA SANTIAGO
MICHELLE FERREIRA E SILVA
WELITON HENRIQUE SARAIVA DE SOUSA
ERINALDO MILU DA SILVA

KELLY CRISTINA DE CASTRO PENHA
FLAVIO LOPES DOS SANTOS

EVALDO MAURICIO PEREIRA

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

10.9535-91

10.9827-91

10.13127-05

10.13697-09

10.9598-91

10.13973-09

10.14376-11

10.13280-05

10.13678-10

10.9799-91

10.9614-91

10.13137-05

10.9187-91

10.9198-91

10.12338-00

10.13816-09

10.9821-91

10.13194-05

10.13217-05

10.9566-91

10.9529-91

10.13562-07

10.9461-91

IVAN LUIS DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO

JOAO BATISTA GARCIA NETO

JEFFERSON BEZERRA DO CARMO

FLAVIO GLEISON ROSA DE MOURA

LENIVALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LUCIANA VAZ DE ARAUJO

CLARA CAVALCANTE GUERRA RIBEIRO

JULIO DE PAULA SILVA

ERIVAN ALVES DE SOUSA

LUIZ INACIO VENTURA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO SOUSA DO O
GILDVAN LIMA RIBEIRO

GERSON BRITO SOARES

LUIZ GONZAGA DE CARVALHO FILHO
IVONALDO DIAS FERREIRA

WILKER SARAIVA MONTE

EVALDO DO NASCIMENTO MUNIZ
CICERO PIRES DE SOUSA

FRANCILIO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA CARVALHO
HERMES ALVES DA SILVA

EDERSON MARQUES DE MENESES

WILVON DE OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

10.9550-91

10.14065-11

10.9184-91

10.9768-91

10.9559-91

10.9577-91

10.14440-11

10.12372-00

10.12409-00

10.9301-91

10.14249-11

10.13705-09

10.13851-09

10.13572-07

10.13313-05

10.9313-91

105193873-4

10.13960-09

10.13818-09

10.9425-91

10.13809-09

10.9206-91

10.10842-93

GERALDO CARVALHO

FRANCEI XAVIER LEAL

FRANCISCO GUSTAVO DA COSTA RODRIGUES

VALDIR GONZAGA MARTINS

ALCENOR MENDES BARRADAS

MOISES RIBEIRO SOARES

JOSE FRANCISCO QUARESMA DE OLIVEIRA

SINGLHEUST TEIXEIRA ARAUJO

HELSON WAEBE SILVA DA COSTA

FRANCISCO GERALDO DE ARAUJO FERREIRA

AILTON SILVA GONCALVES
JACKSON PIRES DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO IGO MELO CARVALHO
MATEUS FERREIRA MACHADO
ALEXANDRE LOPES SOUSA

JOAO BATISTA FERREIRA
ADELSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
IGOR COELHO MARQUES

FABIO FERREIRA DA SILVA

PEDRO PAULO DE CARVALHO ROCHA
ALEXANDRE TAVARES VIEIRA
ANTONIO JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE JOSIVAN DE SOUSA LOIOLA

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

10.9809-91

105125733-3

10.13849-09

10.13429-05

10.13690-09

10.11812-94

10.9671-91

10.13922-09

10.13505-07

10.9627-91

10.9554-91

10.9547-91

10.9293-91

10.13719-09

10.12347-00

10.9430-91

10.13962-09

10.9459-91

10.13924-09

10.9835-91

10.13409-05

10.14232-10

10.13163-05

BRUNO VITORIO DA SILVA FILHO

RAIMUNDO NONATO BRANDAO

FRANCISCO NETO PEREIRA RESENDE

WALFRAN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ALY XANDRE SOARES CAVALCANTE ALVARENGA

JEOVAN AMARANTE MONTEIRO
RICHARD ARISON BORGES MOURA
LAERCIO DA COSTA SILVA

HEDILBERTO DE AQUINO VIEIRA

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE EDUARDO PEREIRA NETO
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE LIMA SILVA
CLEBERSON ALVES DE SOUSA

JAILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

PEDRO TAVARES DE SOUSA

EDUARDO BATISTA DA COSTA

PAULO CESAR ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO
RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA FILHO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS LIMA FEITOSA
MARIO DA SILVA BARROS

JOAO DE DEUS DE ARAUJO LIMA

IGOR ANTONI COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO MACHADO DE ARAUJO LIMA

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

10.12037-94

10.13128-05

10.9404-91

10.13794-09

10.13812-09

10.13755-09

10.9633-91

10.9285-91

10.13424-05

10.12549-00

10.13111-05

10.9853-91

10.13402-05

10.9509-91

10.12019-94

10.9931-91

10.9168-91

10.10303-92

10.9637-91

10.9449-91

105195583-7

10.14326-11

10.9336-91

JOAQUIM ALVES DA SILVA FILHO
ADRIANO GOMES DE RESENDE
OSIAS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ADRIANO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
FABIO MORAIS DE ANDRADE
LEANDRO KLEDER DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS TEIXEIRA SANTOS
FRANCISCO CARVALHO DA SILVA
AMADEU SOARES COSTA JUNIOR
MARIA ONEIDE OLIVEIRA DIAS
JOHN WILLIAM PINHEIRO SILVA
SEBASTIAO FILHO DE SOUSA LIMA
LUIS MENDES DA SILVA FILHO
AVELAR DAMIAO DE SOUSA
MARIO DIRCEU LOPES DE MELO
MARCOS AURELIO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
EVANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES AMORIM
ZINEUDE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
BRUNO RAFAEL LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

ONESILDO ARAUJO LOPES

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

10.9856-91

10.13798-09

10.9914-91

10.13135-05

10.14221-11

10.9667-91

10.9463-91

10.9173-91

10.10235-92

10.9508-91

10.9276-91

10.8855-90

10.12562-00

10.13693-09

10.10467-92

10.9387-91

10.9541-91

10.9388-91

10.11813-94

10.9597-91

10.9818-91

10.13452-05

10.12631-00

MARCELO FERREIRA LIMA

MARCILIO OLIVEIRA DE ALENCAR
CLAUDEMIR MACHADO PINHEIRO
ANTONIO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA NETO
JOAO THIAGO DE ARAUJO BARBOSA
ANTONIO ALVES VASCONCELOS
PAULO AFONSO GOMES DO REGO
EDILSON MENDES DA SILVA

MARIZA DE CASTRO FERREIRA

JOAO DA CRUZ MOURA

WILLIAMS DE ARAUJO FONTENELLE

ANTONIO PAULO LIRA DA SILVA SANTOS

ERLEUSA MARIA DE SOUSA

FRANCISCO RAIMUNDO DA SILVA FREITAS FILHO

ERNANDE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE SOUSA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

OSVALDO MARTINS DA MATA

RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA NETO

RIVELINO PEREIRA SOUZA

JOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO BENONES DE MOURA FILHO

CLAUDIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19



194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

10.9844-91

10.9651-91

10.9400-91

10.9373-91

10.9392-91

105108853-0

10.8742-90

10.9466-91

10.9682-91

10.9484-91

10.9395-91

10.9655-91

10.9933-91

10.8164-88

10.9393-91

10.9485-91

10.9439-91

10.9472-91

10.9457-91

105066783-9

10.9665-91

10.9824-91

10.9456-91

ANTONIO MARCOS DA SILVA

ADEMIR SILVA DE MESQUITA
DOMINGOS MELO DE SOUSA

LUIS ERNANDO CIRINO DA ROCHA
ANTONIO MARCOS DE SOUSA LIMA
MANOEL HORACIO DE CARVALHO FILHO
MOISES DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

EDIVAM SILVA PEREIRA

TANIEL COSTA

RAIMUNDO ANTONIO PEREIRA ALVES
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS ALMEIDA CARVALHO
ONOILDO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
WASKINGTON ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE NELSON MENDES DA COSTA
MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA

FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDIMAR FERREIRA DA COSTA

GILMARIO DA SILVA DE ARAUJO

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FONTENELE DE
OLIVEIRA

BENEDITO CARVALHO JUNIOR
PAULO ROBERTO BATISTA
FERNANDO NASCIMENTO SANTOS

BERNARDINO SALES DOS SANTOS FILHO

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19

30/05/19






